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Q49 Religion

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

INLINE SELECTION

Frequency

  of Q49 Religion

Q49 Religion Counts % Cumul %
Adventist     126 22.12% 22.12%

Anglican     137 24.10% 46.22%

Baptist     3 0.54% 46.76%

Church of God     7 1.26% 48.02%

Evangelical     23 3.96% 51.98%

Jehovah Witness     9 1.62% 53.60%

Methodist     26 4.50% 58.09%

Moravian     12 2.16% 60.25%

Nazarene     5 0.90% 61.15%

None/no religion     13 2.34% 63.49%

Pentecostal     142 25.00% 88.49%

Rastafarian     8 1.44% 89.93%

Roman Catholic     9 1.62% 91.55%

Weslyan Holiness     1 0.18% 91.73%

Other     13 2.34% 94.06%

Don't know/Not stated     34 5.94% 100.00%

Total     570 100.00% 100.00%

NotApp :     5

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and 
Housing Census, 2011
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